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BREADS

Garlic & herb bread with olive oil

Sour dough, rewana & cape seed bread - dukkah & olive oil dip

ENTREE

Soup of the day (HC) 12
Caesar salad; add grilled south island salmon (HC) 17 / 22
Tandoori chicken salad, raita, pickles & poppodoms (HC) 17
Open BLT — sour dough, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato & garlic mayo 18
Novotel Beef Burger, cheese, onion & bacon, fries 22
Fettuccini, prawns, broccoli, basil cream sauce 23
Aubergine, courgette & mushroom lasagne, gruyere cheese (V) 17
Fish & chips — fresh fish of the day, salad greens & tartare sauce 24
Jungle curry, rice, naan bread and condiments (V) 19
Raukumara venison pie with salad greens 18

Atlas antipasto

platter - Parma ham & melon,

smoked salmon, smoked chicken,

char-grill vegetables, salami, breads & dips

SIDES

Fries, spicy wedges, kumara chips, side salad,

one person 18 two people 28

small 7 large 12

steamed vegetables, steamed potato

PIZZAS
Mediterranean — roast chicken, olives, sundried tomato, basil, onion & cheese 22
Meat lovers — beef, salami, gherkins, onion, asparagus & cheese 22

Vegetarian — grilled artichoke, peppers, olives, eggplant, bocconcini & basil (V) 19

DESSERTS

Ginger cheesecake slice, citrus compote, duo of peach & berry sauce 13
Rich dark chocolate cake, mint chocolate sauce, berries 13
Fresh cut fruits, lemon sorbet, lemon grass syrup & lychee (GF) 12

COFFEE & TEA

Flat white, latte, cappuccino, mochaccino, hot chocolate,

short black, long black 4.5
Selection of tea & chai tea 4.5
Please let us know of any special dietary needs so that we may accommodate them.

HC — Healthy Chioce, GF — Gluten Free, V — Vegetarian
Available from 11.00am — 3.00pm

SPARKLING
Brancott Estate Reserve Brut Cuvee — 200ml
Brancott Estate Reserve Brut Cuvee

CHARDONNAY

Montana Festival Block, Gisborne

Kopiko Bay

Stoneleigh Lattitude Series, Marlborough

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Montana Festival Block, Marlborough
Kopiko Bay, Marlborough

The Ned, Marlborough

AROMATICS
Montana Festival Block Pinot Gris
Kopiko Bay Pinot Gris

SHIRAZ
Trinity Hill, Hawkes Bay
Wyndham Estate Bin 555

MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS
Montana Festival Block Merlot Cabernet

Trinity Hill Merlot, Hawkes Bay
PINOT NOIR

Montana Festival Block
Kopiko Bay
Brancott Estate Living Land Series, Marlborough

SPARKLING (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Sun Country Grape Juice

NEW ZEALAND

Waikato Draught

Steinlager Classic

Steinlager Premium Light / Light Ice / Edge
Steinlager Pure

Mac's Gold

Mac's Black

Speight’s Cider

IMPORTS

Corona Extra

Stella Artois

Stella Legre (low carb)
Becks

Budweiser

Peroni

Guinness

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks

Selection of Juices

Allganic — Organic range of juices
Waiwera Water, Still & Sparkling (500ml)
Schweppes Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Milkshakes

Glass

10
10

Bottle

14
45

35
39
59

35
39
56

35
39

49
46

35
50

35
39
55

36
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